
Turniej Experta V

Jaworzno 2025-09-06

Rezultaty

Nr. Nazwisko i imię Funkcja Nr licencji

1 KOT Mariusz Sędzia główny/Obserwator ŚZSS 11249/I/24

2 BASZAK Marek Kierownik zawodów 18617/II/25

3 BOGDAŃSKI Michał Przewodniczący Komisji RTS 7699/II/20

4 TUSZYŃSKI Stanisław Sędzia toru 2183/II/13

5 WAŚNIOWSKI Łukasz Sędzia toru 16423/II/24

6 KOT Mariusz Sędzia toru 11249/I/24

7 GAŁECKI Jan Sędzia toru 2187/P/20

8 SZUBA Grzegorz Sędzia toru 17252/III/23

Psp 20

Lp. Nazwisko Imię Klub Licencja S1 S2 Wynik x10

1 PIETRUSZKA Jarosław CSS Częstochowa L-48974/12/2024 94 94 188 2

2 TOMCZYK Krzysztof CSS Częstochowa L-87732/01/2025 91 94 185 5

3 BOŁDYS Łukasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-51521/12/2024 92 92 184 4

4 PAJĄK Piotr CSS Częstochowa L-84580/01/2025 94 88 182

5 PENCZEK Szymon EXPERT Jaworzno L-
128303/12/2024 90 91 181 2

6 BOGDAŃSKI Michał EXPERT Jaworzno L-38678/01/2023 90 91 181 2

7 GÓRNIKIEWICZ Robert EXPERT Jaworzno L-43607/01/2022 93 88 181 1



8 GRUSZCZYŃSKI Marcin EXPERT Jaworzno L-50190/01/2023 88 90 178 2

9 TUSZYŃSKI Stanisław EXPERT Jaworzno L-11630/01/2023 91 87 178

10 GŁOWACZ Wiesław EXPERT Jaworzno L-22899/01/2025 88 85 173 3

11 KUREK Dariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-
107421/11/2024 85 85 170

12 ROCHMAN-
ZAWISZA Marta EXPERT Jaworzno L-

144435/08/2025 78 91 169 2

13 KLIMEK Zbigniew Nieprzypisany 74 94 168 2

14 NIEDZIELSKI Paweł CSS Częstochowa L-87970/01/2025 83 85 168 1

15 PAJĄK Robert EXPERT Jaworzno L-
104703/12/2024 84 81 165 1

16 ZAWISZA Mirosław EXPERT Jaworzno L-
111475/11/2023 83 82 165

17 ELIASZ Andrzej JTS Jaworzno L-52788/02/2025 82 79 161

18 PAWĘZOWSKI Dariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-64973/02/2022 78 78 156 1

19 KITA Mateusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-
144430/08/2025 63 86 149

20 GAŁECKI Jan EXPERT Jaworzno L-13454/02/2024 71 73 144 2

21 OLSZOWSKI Grzegorz EXPERT Jaworzno L-99471/01/2023 72 70 142 1

22 WYPIÓR Piotr EXPERT Jaworzno L-
144437/08/2025 62 80 142 1

23 SKALSKI Kamil EXPERT Jaworzno L-46446/11/2024 65 76 141

24 DROŻDŻEWSKI Michał EXPERT Jaworzno L-
137658/06/2025 76 64 140 1

25 OŚLIZŁO Marek EXPERT Jaworzno L-66202/01/2022 54 85 139

26 OBRĘBSKI Michał AMATOR Wrocław L-63642/11/2024 77 61 138 1

27 JUROSZEK Zbigniew EXPERT Jaworzno 66 69 135 1

28 KRZECZEK Wojciech EXPERT Jaworzno L-83278/01/2024 67 65 132

29 PALKA Bartosz EXPERT Jaworzno L-
141916/07/2025 77 54 131

30 CHROŃ Maciej EXPERT Jaworzno L-90481/07/2022 60 68 128

31 HELIŃSKI Robert KOMANDOR
Katowice L-49101/01/2023 80 48 128

32 KASIŃSKI Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno L-59545/01/2022 52 70 122

33 BARECKI Jarosław EXPERT Jaworzno L-
142978/08/2025 43 77 120 1



34 JANOWIEC Adam EXPERT Jaworzno L-91194/11/2024 45 75 120

35 KULCZYK Patryk EXPERT Jaworzno L-
113203/01/2024 54 65 119

36 JANOTA Karol EXPERT Jaworzno L-
131618/03/2025 55 61 116 1

37 LOSKO Dariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-
101211/11/2024 54 62 116

38 MICKOŚ Mariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-58557/11/2024 46 69 115 1

39 BARANOWICZ Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno L-
138523/06/2025 48 64 112 1

40 KULCZYK Dariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-
113202/01/2024 45 67 112

41 ZIOBRO Grzegorz EXPERT Jaworzno L-99574/01/2023 55 50 105

42 BUDAK Piotr EXPERT Jaworzno L-
123640/07/2024 54 50 104

43 GODYŃ Łukasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-
124045/07/2024 40 64 104

44 MAJER DARIUSZ KS Silesia Guns L-45984/01/2025 69 27 96

45 ALBIŃSKI Kacper BUNKIER Zduńska
Wola

L-
136252/05/2025 60 33 93

46 WRÓBEL Michał EXPERT Jaworzno L-
134023/04/2025 26 66 92

47 BOGOMAZ Daniel EXPERT Jaworzno 41 45 86

48 PANIEWSKI Jerzy EXPERT Jaworzno L-
120096/06/2024 53 26 79

49 LECHOWSKI Rafał EXPERT Jaworzno L-90484/12/2024 36 39 75

50 PAWĘZOWSKA Agata EXPERT Jaworzno L-64972/02/2022 36 35 71

51 KUŚ Dawid EXPERT Jaworzno L-63958/02/2022 38 29 67

52 RADLIŃSKI Przemysław EXPERT Jaworzno L-79098/01/2023 66 66

53 ROGÓŻ Wojciech EXPERT Jaworzno L-38400/01/2023 34 29 63

54 LEDA Wiesław EXPERT Jaworzno L-5044/02/2022 29 33 62

55 SROKA Thomas EXPERT Jaworzno L-64971/02/2022 23 33 56

56 SAK Krzysztof EXPERT Jaworzno L-54931/02/2025 22 31 53

57 CHOŁDA Aneta EXPERT Jaworzno L-69360/01/2024 23 24 47

58 KOT Mariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-59827/12/2024 PK PK PK



Pcz

Lp. Nazwisko Imię Klub Licencja S1 S2 Wynik x10

1 BOGDAŃSKI Michał EXPERT Jaworzno L-38678/01/2023 90 93 183 4

2 PIETRUSZKA Jarosław CSS Częstochowa L-48974/12/2024 90 93 183 3

3 MICHALSKI DARIUSZ ARSENAŁ Kraków L-47191/01/2025 89 92 181 3

4 GÓRNIKIEWICZ Robert EXPERT Jaworzno L-43607/01/2022 90 89 179 2

5 GŁOWACZ Wiesław EXPERT Jaworzno L-22899/01/2025 88 91 179 1

6 TUSZYŃSKI Stanisław EXPERT Jaworzno L-11630/01/2023 89 88 177 1

7 TOMCZYK Krzysztof CSS Częstochowa L-87732/01/2025 89 86 175

8 NIEDZIELSKI Paweł CSS Częstochowa L-87970/01/2025 90 84 174 2

9 KLIMEK Zbigniew Nieprzypisany 87 84 171 1

10 OBRĘBSKI Michał AMATOR Wrocław L-63642/11/2024 80 89 169 1

11 MAJER DARIUSZ KS Silesia Guns L-45984/01/2025 79 83 162 1

12 MISKA Arkadiusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-
128822/12/2024 81 78 159 2

13 BOŁDYS Łukasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-51521/12/2024 77 82 159

14 GRUSZCZYŃSKI Marcin EXPERT Jaworzno L-50190/01/2023 78 78 156 1

15 WOCHNIK Arkadiusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-
108692/01/2025 75 80 155 1

16 ELIASZ Andrzej JTS Jaworzno L-52788/02/2025 72 79 151 2

17 WYPIÓR Piotr EXPERT Jaworzno L-
144437/08/2025 76 74 150

18 WOLSKI Roman EXPERT Jaworzno L-69346/02/2022 73 73 146 1

19 ZAWISZA Mirosław EXPERT Jaworzno L-
111475/11/2023 73 73 146 1

20 OŚLIZŁO Marek EXPERT Jaworzno L-66202/01/2022 75 70 145

21 PAWĘZOWSKI Dariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-64973/02/2022 72 72 144 1

22 KULCZYK Dariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-
113202/01/2024 77 67 144

23 KULCZYK Patryk EXPERT Jaworzno L-
113203/01/2024 71 71 142

24 ZELENKA Katarzyna EXPERT Jaworzno L-
137660/06/2025 78 62 140



25 ROCHMAN-
ZAWISZA Marta EXPERT Jaworzno L-

144435/08/2025 75 62 137 2

26 GAŁECKI Jan EXPERT Jaworzno L-13454/02/2024 73 64 137

27 SKALSKI Kamil EXPERT Jaworzno L-46446/11/2024 69 66 135 1

28 KASIŃSKI Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno L-59545/01/2022 72 63 135 1

29 MICHALECKI Tomasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-
128302/12/2024 61 71 132

30 KUREK Dariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-
107421/11/2024 66 65 131

31 KUŚ Dawid EXPERT Jaworzno L-63958/02/2022 67 62 129 1

32 ŚPIEWAK Artur AMATOR Wrocław L-
114367/02/2024 71 57 128

33 ZYCHOWSKI Łukasz GWARDIA 1924
Sosnowiec

L-
138831/06/2025 57 68 125 1

34 KITA Mateusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-
144430/08/2025 65 59 124 2

35 GÓRECKI Robert EXPERT Jaworzno L-
128231/11/2024 56 68 124

36 KRZECZEK Wojciech EXPERT Jaworzno L-83278/01/2024 56 67 123 1

37 BUDAK Piotr EXPERT Jaworzno L-
123640/07/2024 70 51 121

38 GODYŃ Łukasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-
124045/07/2024 47 73 120 2

39 BARECKI Jarosław EXPERT Jaworzno L-
142978/08/2025 44 76 120 1

40 DROŻDŻEWSKI Michał EXPERT Jaworzno L-
137658/06/2025 63 51 114 1

41 HELIŃSKI Robert KOMANDOR
Katowice L-49101/01/2023 54 59 113

42 LEDA Wiesław EXPERT Jaworzno L-5044/02/2022 64 49 113

43 BARAN Arkadiusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-
136346/05/2025 53 50 103

44 GRUCEL Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno L-83864/01/2022 47 45 92

45 WRÓBEL Michał EXPERT Jaworzno L-
134023/04/2025 45 44 89 1

46 JANOTA Karol EXPERT Jaworzno L-
131618/03/2025 48 38 86

47 BARANOWICZ Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno L-
138523/06/2025 37 40 77



48 CHROŃ Maciej EXPERT Jaworzno L-90481/07/2022 24 51 75

49 LOSKO Dariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-
101211/11/2024 43 28 71

50 OLSZOWSKI Grzegorz EXPERT Jaworzno L-99471/01/2023 26 45 71

51 MICKOŚ Mariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-58557/11/2024 38 29 67

52 KOWACKI Jacek EXPERT Jaworzno L-
123416/07/2024 35 24 59

53 ZARĘBA Szymon EXPERT Jaworzno L-93926/01/2024 11 48 59

54 JUROSZEK Zbigniew EXPERT Jaworzno 42 15 57

55 PANIEWSKI Jerzy EXPERT Jaworzno L-
120096/06/2024 24 26 50

56 TANAŚ Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno L-79099/01/2024 36 10 46

57 ROGÓŻ Wojciech EXPERT Jaworzno L-38400/01/2023 26 15 41

58 PAWĘZOWSKA Agata EXPERT Jaworzno L-64972/02/2022 13 18 31

59 CZUBER Tomasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-
128755/12/2024 16 8 24 1

60 SZAFARCZYK Ewelina EXPERT Jaworzno L-65406/01/2024 15 7 22

61 BOGOMAZ Daniel EXPERT Jaworzno 6 10 16

62 KOT Mariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-59827/12/2024 PK PK PK

Kdw 50

Lp. Nazwisko Imię Klub Licencja S1 S2 Wynik x10

1 LOSKA Krzysztof MKS Rybnik L-48814/02/2025 92 90 182 2

2 TOMCZYK Krzysztof CSS Częstochowa L-87732/01/2025 93 88 181 6

3 PAJĄK Robert EXPERT Jaworzno L-104703/12/2024 87 89 176

4 KUCHNIK Piotr EXPERT Jaworzno L-42943/01/2022 86 88 174 1

5 RYCHLEWSKA Katarzyna TEMIDA Zabrze L-66433/01/2025 81 88 169 2

6 WAŚNIOWSKI Łukasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-55791/12/2024 81 88 169

7 BOŁDYS Łukasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-51521/12/2024 85 74 159 2

8 HELIŃSKI Robert KOMANDOR Katowice L-49101/01/2023 60 74 134 1

9 ROGÓŻ Wojciech EXPERT Jaworzno L-38400/01/2023 64 62 126

10 KASIŃSKI Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno L-59545/01/2022 68 57 125

11 KULCZYK Dariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-113202/01/2024 63 61 124 1



12 TANAŚ Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno L-79099/01/2024 58 56 114

13 GODYŃ Łukasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-124045/07/2024 53 57 110

14 OŚLIZŁO Marek EXPERT Jaworzno L-66202/01/2022 54 32 86

15 OBRĘBSKI Michał AMATOR Wrocław L-63642/11/2024 49 35 84 1

16 KITA Mateusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-144430/08/2025 31 49 80

17 KIELIBA Inez EXPERT Jaworzno L-73076/01/2022 39 41 80

18 WRÓBEL Michał EXPERT Jaworzno L-134023/04/2025 32 45 77

19 JANOTA Karol EXPERT Jaworzno L-131618/03/2025 44 30 74

20 GÓRNIKIEWICZ Robert EXPERT Jaworzno L-43607/01/2022 36 36 72

21 GRUSZCZYŃSKI Marcin EXPERT Jaworzno L-50190/01/2023 36 35 71

22 SKALSKI Kamil EXPERT Jaworzno L-46446/11/2024 32 36 68

23 DROŻDŻEWSKI Michał EXPERT Jaworzno L-137658/06/2025 40 28 68

24 SOBIECH Marcin EXPERT Jaworzno L-57056/01/2022 33 32 65

25 KULCZYK Patryk EXPERT Jaworzno L-113203/01/2024 27 37 64

26 MAJER DARIUSZ KS Silesia Guns L-45984/01/2025 37 23 60

27 KRZECZEK Wojciech EXPERT Jaworzno L-83278/01/2024 19 36 55

28 GÓRECKI Robert EXPERT Jaworzno L-128231/11/2024 13 39 52

29 BUDAK Piotr EXPERT Jaworzno L-123640/07/2024 29 17 46

30 SROKA Thomas EXPERT Jaworzno L-64971/02/2022 33 12 45

31 BOGOMAZ Daniel EXPERT Jaworzno 18 22 40

32 OLSZOWSKI Grzegorz EXPERT Jaworzno L-99471/01/2023 27 10 37

33 LEDA Wiesław EXPERT Jaworzno L-5044/02/2022 11 23 34

34 CHOŁDA Aneta EXPERT Jaworzno L-69360/01/2024 12 13 25

35 KOT Mariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-59827/12/2024 PK PK PK

Karabin snajper 100

Lp. Nazwisko Imię Klub Licencja S1 S2 Wynik x10

1 TABOR Michał TEMIDA Zabrze L-
115382/01/2025 99 99 7

2 BAZYLEWICZ Tadeusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-36634/01/2024 95 95 5

3 LOSKA Krzysztof MKS Rybnik L-48814/02/2025 95 95 4

4 RYCHLEWSKA Katarzyna TEMIDA Zabrze L-66433/01/2025 94 94 2



5 KLESZOWSKI Maciej ŚTS Tychy L-33766/02/2024 92 92 2

6 SEDECKI Tomasz CSiR Agatsu Będzin L-
107051/03/2025 75 75

7 WOLSKI Roman EXPERT Jaworzno L-69346/02/2022 71 71 2

8 KITA Mateusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-
144430/08/2025 66 66

9 NIEDZIELSKI Paweł CSS Częstochowa L-87970/01/2025 64 64

10 GODYŃ Łukasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-
124045/07/2024 60 60

11 ZARÓD Patryk Precyzja Kraków L-
132194/03/2025 56 56

12 KIELIBA Inez EXPERT Jaworzno L-73076/01/2022 56 56

13 WRÓBEL Michał EXPERT Jaworzno L-
134023/04/2025 54 54

14 KULCZYK Patryk EXPERT Jaworzno L-
113203/01/2024 48 48 1

15 MAJER DARIUSZ KS Silesia Guns L-45984/01/2025 41 41

16 BOŁDYS Łukasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-51521/12/2024 36 36

17 ZYCHOWSKI Łukasz GWARDIA 1924
Sosnowiec

L-
138831/06/2025 35 35

18 GRUSZCZYŃSKI Marcin EXPERT Jaworzno L-50190/01/2023 34 34

19 KULCZYK Dariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-
113202/01/2024 33 33

20 WYPIÓR Piotr EXPERT Jaworzno L-
144437/08/2025 32 32

21 CHOŁDA Aneta EXPERT Jaworzno L-69360/01/2024 32 32

22 WONTOR Mateusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-
114201/01/2024 22 22

23 BUDAK Piotr EXPERT Jaworzno L-
123640/07/2024 19 19

24 BOGOMAZ Daniel EXPERT Jaworzno 17 17

25 MICKOŚ Mariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-58557/11/2024 6 6

26 TUSZYŃSKI Stanisław EXPERT Jaworzno L-11630/01/2023 PK PK PK

27 KOT Mariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-59827/12/2024 PK PK PK

Strzelba Standard

Lp. Nazwisko Imię Klub Licencja Wynik



1 BOGDAŃSKI Michał EXPERT Jaworzno L-38678/01/2023 1.0941

2 KRZECZEK Wojciech EXPERT Jaworzno L-83278/01/2024 0.8084

3 CHOŁDA Tomasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-60633/01/2024 0.7819

4 MICKOŚ Mariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-58557/11/2024 0.6502

5 BAZYLEWICZ Tadeusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-36634/01/2024 0.6150

6 ZAWISZA Mirosław EXPERT Jaworzno L-111475/11/2023 0.4488

7 KASIŃSKI Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno L-59545/01/2022 0.4318

8 WRZEŚNIOWSKI Marcin GWARDIA 1924 Sosnowiec L-28472/01/2024 0.4077

9 BOŁDYS Łukasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-51521/12/2024 0.2981

10 ROCHMAN-ZAWISZA Marta EXPERT Jaworzno L-144435/08/2025 0.2849

11 ZIOBRO Grzegorz EXPERT Jaworzno L-99574/01/2023 0.2816

12 SOWA Marek EXPERT Jaworzno L-128499/12/2024 0.2561

13 PENCZEK Szymon EXPERT Jaworzno L-128303/12/2024 0.2311

14 GRUCEL Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno L-83864/01/2022 0.2266

15 SKALSKI Kamil EXPERT Jaworzno L-46446/11/2024 0.1923

16 WOLSKI Roman EXPERT Jaworzno L-69346/02/2022 0.1695

17 KITA Mateusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-144430/08/2025 0.1601

18 DROŻDŻEWSKI Michał EXPERT Jaworzno L-137658/06/2025 0.1559

19 PALKA Bartosz EXPERT Jaworzno L-141916/07/2025 0.1399

20 SROKA Thomas EXPERT Jaworzno L-64971/02/2022 0.1389

21 KUŚ Dawid EXPERT Jaworzno L-63958/02/2022 0.1343

22 KIELIBA Inez EXPERT Jaworzno L-73076/01/2022 0.1299

23 SOBIECH Marcin EXPERT Jaworzno L-57056/01/2022 0.1250

24 PAWĘZOWSKI Dariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-64973/02/2022 0.1215

25 WRÓBEL Michał EXPERT Jaworzno L-134023/04/2025 0.1202

26 RADLIŃSKI Przemysław EXPERT Jaworzno L-79098/01/2023 0.1149

27 GRUSZCZYŃSKI Marcin EXPERT Jaworzno L-50190/01/2023 0.1136

28 ALBIŃSKI Kacper BUNKIER Zduńska Wola L-136252/05/2025 0.1006

29 BUDAK Piotr EXPERT Jaworzno L-123640/07/2024 0.0885

30 KULCZYK Patryk EXPERT Jaworzno L-113203/01/2024 0.0821

31 KULCZYK Dariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-113202/01/2024 0.0668



32 BOGOMAZ Daniel EXPERT Jaworzno 0.0403

33 GODYŃ Łukasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-124045/07/2024 PK

34 KOT Mariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-59827/12/2024 PK

Strzelba Manual

Lp. Nazwisko Imię Klub Licencja Wynik

1 CHOŁDA Tomasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-60633/01/2024 0.9950

2 WAŚNIOWSKI Łukasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-55791/12/2024 0.8929

3 WRZEŚNIOWSKI Marcin GWARDIA 1924 Sosnowiec L-28472/01/2024 0.3937

4 OLSZOWSKI Grzegorz EXPERT Jaworzno L-99471/01/2023 0.3494

5 WONTOR Mateusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-114201/01/2024 0.3278

6 BAZYLEWICZ Tadeusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-36634/01/2024 0.3078

7 KITA Mateusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-144430/08/2025 0.2548

8 JANOWIEC Adam EXPERT Jaworzno L-91194/11/2024 0.2411

9 OBRĘBSKI Michał AMATOR Wrocław L-63642/11/2024 0.2055

10 WYPIÓR Piotr EXPERT Jaworzno L-144437/08/2025 0.1865

11 HELIŃSKI Robert KOMANDOR Katowice L-49101/01/2023 0.1761

12 SOWA Marek EXPERT Jaworzno L-128499/12/2024 0.1690

13 MAJER DARIUSZ KS Silesia Guns L-45984/01/2025 0.1687

14 GÓRECKI Robert EXPERT Jaworzno L-128231/11/2024 0.1680

15 KUŚ Dawid EXPERT Jaworzno L-63958/02/2022 0.1582

16 BOŁDYS Łukasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-51521/12/2024 0.1564

17 DROŻDŻEWSKI Michał EXPERT Jaworzno L-137658/06/2025 0.1493

18 BOGOMAZ Daniel EXPERT Jaworzno 0.1464

19 SOBIECH Marcin EXPERT Jaworzno L-57056/01/2022 0.1429

20 LECHOWSKI Rafał EXPERT Jaworzno L-90484/12/2024 0.1425

21 GRUSZCZYŃSKI Marcin EXPERT Jaworzno L-50190/01/2023 0.1351

22 BUDAK Piotr EXPERT Jaworzno L-123640/07/2024 0.1293

23 KIELIBA Inez EXPERT Jaworzno L-73076/01/2022 0.1266

24 RADLIŃSKI Przemysław EXPERT Jaworzno L-79098/01/2023 0.1235

25 MICHALECKI Tomasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-128302/12/2024 0.1174



26 SROKA Thomas EXPERT Jaworzno L-64971/02/2022 0.1149

27 WRÓBEL Michał EXPERT Jaworzno L-134023/04/2025 0.1066

28 BARAN Arkadiusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-136346/05/2025 0.1016

29 GRUCEL Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno L-83864/01/2022 0.0832

30 WĄTOR Wojciech EXPERT Jaworzno L-99472/01/2024 0.0611

31 KULCZYK Dariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-113202/01/2024 0.0567

32 KULCZYK Patryk EXPERT Jaworzno L-113203/01/2024 0.0244

33 KOT Mariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-59827/12/2024 PK


